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A full fledged and rapid online system of old results verification of various examinations conducted by
Board of Secondary Education, Rajasthan, Ajmer for benefit of individuals / organisations / agencies for
their  respective  purpose  is  being  offered.  The  result  shown  is  as  declared,  however  in  case  of  any
variation  in  the document(s) produced by  the candidate(s) and  the declared result,  the same may be
forwarded  to  Board  of  Secondary  Education,  Rajasthan,  Ajmer  (Rajasthan)  305001  India.  For  the
candidates who have passed Supplementary examination  the main exam result may also be  referred
for combined result of the candidates.

 VIEW  RESULT
 
 Select Year   2013  Select Exam   SEC_MAIN  Roll No.  1099107

(eg.0234567)
 

Submit   Reset
 

 BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAJASTHAN

 CENTRE  REG./PVT.  DISTT.  SCHOOL  ROLL NO.  NAME OF CANDIDATE/ FATHER'S NAME & MOTHER'S
NAME

 DOB / 
 CAT. / 
 CASTE

 RES. DATE / 
 M.S. REF. / 
 ENROL. NO.

 29031  Regular  129  1290269  1099107
 GAURAV MEHRA
 MOHAN LAL MEHRA
 SHAKUNTLA MEHRA

 210798
 1
 07

 060613
 067046

 13/1099107

 
 SUBJECTS  FOIT

/P&H
EDU

 GDS.  GRAND
 TOTAL

 GR
 MARKS  RESULT HINDI  ENGLISH  SCIENCE  SOC.SCIENCE  MATHS/T.L.  RAJ.

STD.  SUPW
 ART
EDU I  II  SES  TOT  I  II  SES  TOT  I  II  SES  TOT  I  II  SES  TOT  I  II  SES  TOT  PASS%  DIV.IMP.

  59     20   79D   56     20   76D   64     20   84D   46     20   66   61     20   81D   88   90   A   A   476   0   1ST
  SANSKRIT   70     20   90D   90 79.33%  

Note: Board of Secondary Education, Ajmer is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the Data being published on Net. The Data published
on net are for immediate information to the examinees. These cannot be treated as original Data.


